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ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:52
Price

3.808 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-4.90% (-0.20)

CA29259W7008

EU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

691 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.78 EUR (600)
3.892 EUR (600)
3.866 EUR
3.866 EUR
3.758 EUR
4.004 EUR
3.8123 EUR
1,582

6,031.06

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 29259W700

8.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

2.50
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MT&WH‘.

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

rrrr

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5de0632b0d948005c40a4505c6eb2902e5fe54af75fc8003f90b14d9bc402b&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a3be16d27d7bcd31&time=1721391282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f382b9f43e5ef7a70e3be073163686561600c92174b59a508bcc585536cc5b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c5db601a0083a149&time=1721391282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18baa67b6cf2ca02da7dac5054157c0284e800aee5e98239ecc631e1a3451a28&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ed44a92a92267209&time=1721391282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba1f506ab5350de4b211f8460290bab08c8c76a4893f2ea689fbdbbe67687a2&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=faf466644f7b27d4b&time=1721391282&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=012c25b40bff38bdef6525a893f618d3b9959dff2ff92ca742917c731ca0340a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92a9754d8b44a212a&time=1721391282&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:52

Price
3.808 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -4.90% (-0.20)

CA29259W7008

EU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

691 EUR

8.75
7.50
6.25
5.00
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.78 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.892 EUR (600)
Open 3.866 EUR
High 3.866 EUR
Low 3.758 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.004 EUR
VWAP 3.8123 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,582
Trading volume 6,031.06
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.89% +80.47% +86.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 +1.70 +1.77
Beta 1.86 1.30 2.29
Volatility 49.03 47.23 107.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.981 EUR (1,649
3.794 EUR (3,232
3.981 EUR (6,821

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

3.325 EUR (2024/03/06
4.700 EUR (2024/05/07
1.996 EUR (2023/08/18

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.808 EUR 0.01
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 22:00 5.46 CAD 1.51

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:10 3.75EUR 0.00
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 4.16 USD 6.70
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 3.852 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades
6

825

10,024

)
)
)
3.523 EUR (7,737)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 08:02 3.772 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:12 3.732 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 12:18 3.806 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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